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Election Summary Report

General Election
Racine County

February 27, 2024

2/27/2024 8:05:49 PM

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 1,077 of 0 (N/A)
Ballots Cast: 1,077

School Board Member -

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Dean Langenfeld

Mike Pauers

Write-in

Total Votes

School Board Member -

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Janell Wise

Jennifer Hribar

Write-in

Total Votes

4686 (Vote for 1)

Total
1,077 /0 N/A

Total
491
576

3
1,067

Total
4686 (Vote for 1)

Total
1,077 /0 N/A

Total
584
485

5
1,069

Total



