Page: 1 of 1 2/27/2024 8:05:49 PM

Election Summary Report

General Election Racine County February 27, 2024

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 1,077 of 0 (N/A)

Ballots Cast: 1,077

School Board Member - 4686 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,077 / 0 N/A	
Candidate	Party	Total	
Dean Langenfeld		491	
Mike Pauers		576	
Write-in		3	
Total Votes		1,067	
		Total	

School Board Member - 4686 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,077 / 0	N/A
Candidate	Party	Total	
Janell Wise		584	
Jennifer Hribar		485	
Write-in		5	
Total Votes		1,069	
		Total	